BUSINESS <

OPPORTUNITIES

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES SEMINAR
ADB BOS in the Pacific Islands, Hawaii
13 November 2023
2:00-3:15 PM (Hawaii time)

AGENDA

2:00-2:05pm

2:05-2:15pm

2:15-2:10pm

2:15-2:45pm

2:45-3:15pm

4

Introduction to the Commercial Service and Commercial Service Hawaii
John Holman

Introduction to CS ADB and Overview of the ADB
Hanes Roberts

Brief Remarks
Chantale Wong

Pacific Island Procurement Discussion
Kevin Moore

Fireside Chat with Kevin Moore
(facilitated by Hanes with Audience Q&A)



